Asheville City Board of Education

Work Session Agenda
Monday, August 4, 2014

Administrative Offices - Room 203 Training Room
85 Mountain Street, Asheville, North Carolina 28801

4:30 P.M.

4:30 PM

4:35 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

5:35 PM

5:40 PM

6:20 PM

6:25 PM

VL.

VII.

VIII.

Call to Order

Harvard Presentation: Closing the Achievement
Gap: Strategies for Excellence with Equity

Title | Application & Statement of Assurance

North Carolina Public School Campaign

2014 NSBA Conference update

Review 6:30 PM Regular Board Meeting Agenda
Closed Session

Announcement

e Thursday, September 25 (4pm-8pm) NCSBA

District 8 Meeting, Cherokee Central

Adjournment

Mission

Jacquelyn Hallum, Chair

Peggy Dalman/
Dr. Baldwin & Carol Ray

Paul Perrotta

Dr. Baldwin/
Charlie Glazener

Precious Folston

Dr. Baldwin

Board Attorney

Dr. Baldwin

Asheville City Schools graduates students who are thoughtful, innovative and productive citizens,

and who are prepared to succeed globally.



