

## Asheville City Board of Education Work Session Agenda

Monday, August 4, 2014 Administrative Offices – Room 203 Training Room 85 Mountain Street, Asheville, North Carolina 28801 4:30 P.M.

Strategic Imperative "Raise the achievement of all students — one child at a time"

4:30 PM	l.	Call to Order	Jacquelyn Hallum, Chair
4:35 PM	II.	Harvard Presentation: Closing the Achievement Gap: Strategies for Excellence with Equity	Peggy Dalman/ Dr. Baldwin & Carol Ray
5:00 PM	III.	Title I Application & Statement of Assurance	Paul Perrotta
5:15 PM	IV.	North Carolina Public School Campaign	Dr. Baldwin/ Charlie Glazener
5:30 PM	V.	2014 NSBA Conference update	Precious Folston
5:35 PM	VI.	Review 6:30 PM Regular Board Meeting Agenda	Dr. Baldwin
5:40 PM	VII.	Closed Session	Board Attorney
6:20 PM	VIII.	Announcement  Thursday, September 25 (4pm-8pm) NCSBA District 8 Meeting, Cherokee Central	Dr. Baldwin
6:25 PM	IX.	Adjournment	